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EFEEAER EEFAEE%) EERsHEW HERHER AITRAEERIRR (%)
114 8 323,193 215,623 49.89% 2,183,940 2,035,847 7.27%
114 7 297,509 ' 280,394 ' 6.1% 1,860,746 ' 1,820, 224 2.23%
114 6 248,627 228,282 8.91% 1,563,237 1,539,829 1.52%
114 5 231,086 242,377 -4.66% 1,314,610 1,311,547 9.23%
114 a 267,448 227,606 17.5% 1,083,524 1,069,170 1.34%
114 3 270,249 272,443 -0.81% 816,076 841,565 -3.03%
114 2 274,309 192,388 42.58% 545,827 569,122 -4.09%
114 1 271,518 376,734 27.93% 271,518 376,734 -27.93%
13 12 292,642. 293,157' -0.18% 3,231,025' 4,693,?81. -29.82%
13 1 355,956 390,538 -8.85% 2,938,383 4,310,624 -31.83%
13 10 299,719 323,285 7.29% 2,582,427 3,920,086 -34.12%
13 9 246,861 ' 343,375 ' -28.11% 2,282,708 ' 3,596,801 ' -36.54%
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